NUMBER CHECK DATE A/M STATUS

8717
8726
8728
8738
8752
8760
8763
8767
8768
8777
8782
8788
8797
8799
8805
8807
8856
8858
8860
8863
8880
8904

5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
8/31/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
3/31/2023
4/28/2023

COMMON PLEAS COURT
TUSCARAWAS COUNTY

JUVENILE DIVISION

ADAM W. WILGUS, JUDGE

“*CERTIFIED 01/03/2024

** OUTSTANDING CHECK LISTING AS OF 01/03/2024
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PAYEE NAME
CARALOTTA JANE GIBSON
HEATHER L. MONTGOMERY
JUSTIN D. POLEN
VINCENT SUNDERMAN
BRYANT L. FEISTER
ALLAYNAH NICOLE SIEGENTH/
ANDRE M DONOVAN
CASSAUNDRA MARIE ECKLEBI
CHRISTINA MARIE DEVORE
ERICA BROWN
JACOB E IRWIN
MARY DOREEN GARBRANDT
RONALD L. DAGUE Il
SHANE A HOLDSWORTH
TRACEY A. JACKSON
TRESSA J. RABEN
DAKOTA THOMAS BECKETT
DENNIE RAELYNN TOTH
KYLE SCOTT RUFENER
MARIAN DAVIDSON
ANGELA ANNE FOWLER
STEVEN SCOTT SHORT

$259.93

SEE DEPUTY CLERK IN ROOM 208

Judge Adam W. Wilgus

AMOUNT
$12.50
$20.00
$12.50
$12.50
$13.00

$5.39
$16.00
$8.41
$18.00
$7.00
$8.00
$4.00
$12.50
$4.00
$7.50
$9.50
$14.00
$27.63
$20.00
$5.00
$5.25
$17.25

CHECKS MAY BE CLAIMED WITHIN 30 DAYS OF POSTING

CASE #
2019 CC 00215
2019 CC 00134
2018 CC 00148
2019 CC 00234
2013 CC 00296
2021 CC 00172
2021 CC 00176
2022 CC 00009
2021 CC 00150
2018 CC 00105
2021 CC 00155
2021 CC 00092
2020 V1 00086
2022 CC 00080
2022 VI 00094
2015 CC 00128
2015 CC 00239
2022 CC 00067
2022 CC 00219
2017 CC 00055
2020 CC 00056
2022 CC 00229





